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Market Fee Schedule

Purchase of licenses
For licensed photos on 500px Prime, you are guaranteed 70% net of the proceeds from
every sale. As mentioned above, the pricing is as follows:

e Royalty-Free: $250 (USD), giving you up to $175 for every license sale
e Products for Resale: $750 (USD), giving you up to $525 for every license sale
e One-time Web/Social: $50 (USD), giving you up to $35 for every license sale

Payouts

Photographers can request payouts via PayPal or cheque through the Payments tab in
their Store settings. A minimum amount of $60 is required to request the payment by
cheque and $50 by Paypal. Paypal fees will be deducted from final payout. A
processing fee of $10 will be applied to all payouts by cheque.
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